70. Oldenburger Landesturnier 2018
STARTERLISTE
17 Vielseitigkeitsprfg. KL.A**

el

I nrnimmnreanizatinm
Helrmnt Erinlmann

Richter:

- Harry Klugmann, Hans Friedrich Nagel

Beginn: 19.07.2018, 10:00 Uhr - Anzahl Nennungen:
KNr.

Nr. Startzeit

Pferd / Reiter / Verein

46
Pony

NAT

Ergebnis

NZ

1 10:00:00 66
2 10:05:00

106

3 10:10:00 228

4 10:15:.00 287

5 10:20:00 290

6 10:25:00

298

7 10:30:00 13

8 10:35:00 15

9 10:40:00 29

10 10:45:00 34

11 10:50:00 48

12 10:55:00 54

13 11:00:00 70

Damorine

Vogel,Jana

ZRUFV Berge e.V.
Dumbeldore M
Gréttrup,Amke

RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.
Pelle 32

Peil3,Antonia

PSV Loéningen-Ehren e.V.
Velten 7

Poelman,Eske

RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.
Vite Valoo

Roéckener,Lisa

PSV Loéningen-Ehren e.V.
Who's Perfekt S
Logemann,Julia

RV Hoeven e.V.

Bonnily
Bechstein,Donata-Viktoria

Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmihlen e.V.

Brahma-Royal
Artus,Victoria

RC Gut Waldhof e.V.

Carla M

Seitz,Sarina

RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.
Catch the Cloud MB
Struck,Jakob

RV Vdgelsen-Mechtersen
Clair de Lune 5
Mammone,Giannina

RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.
Columbia 24
Sanders,Janet
Ammerléander RC v.06 e.V.
Daria 113

Siebens,Hilka
Ammerléander RC v.06 e.V.

ca. 15:00 Min. Pause

14 11:20:00 72

15 11:25:00 84

16 11:30:00 89

17 11:35:00 90

18 11:40:00 95

19 11:45:00 112

Dark Crystal 3
Deger,Sarah-Yvonne
Ammerléander RC v.06 e.V.
Dimitri 56
Haack,Annika

RuUFV Leer-Bingum e.V.
Don Junior
Conrad,Miriam
Ammerléander RC v.06 e.V.
Don Noir 5
Mdiller,Zwantje

FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.
Dornréschen 179
Reudink,Lena

PSV Loéningen-Ehren e.V.
Elli M

Meiners, Tabea-Marie
RV Ganderkesee

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

DEN

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
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Nr.

Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd / Reiter / Verein Pony

NAT

Ergebnis

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

11:50:00

11:55:00

12:00:00

12:05:00

12:10:00

12:15:00

12:20:00

12:25:00

12:45:00

12:50:00

12:55:00

13:00:00

13:05:00

13:10:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:25:00

13:30:00

13:35:00

13:40:00

13:45:00

13:50:00

ca.

140

144

168

179

184

185

196

198

For ever Pleasure N
Schmiilling,Pia

RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.
Freya S 2
Schierhold,Eske

RV Hoeven e.V.

Hot Chocolate 46
Melzer,Marie

PSV Krummhoern e.V.

La Fermosa 2
Alberts,Anna

FuRV Timmel e.V.
Lejanero
Sandstede,Maren
RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.
Lesko Lavayet
Weidner,Melanie

RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp
Lui M
Meiners,Nina-Carlotta
RV Ganderkesee

Luke 60 G
Heilemann,Madita

PSV Ihlow e.V.

15:00 Min. Pause

203

206

215

217

223

244

245

263

271

273

283

96

133

276

Marvel Deak

Weitzel,Annica

RC Gut Waldhof e.V.

Mattis 6 G
Kautsch,Nieke

Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
Nadeshi G
Lakeberg,Jette

RC Hude e.V.

No Deal xx 3
Hilpert,Friederike Sophie

RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.
Obella 2

Fleddermann,Loort

RC Hude e.V.

Ramira 361

Brugmans,Amira

Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.
Rayja

Richter,Linus

RV Hoeven e.V.

Separate Property
Miiller,Frederike

Ammerléander RC v.06 e.V.
Spiderman 8
Zerhusen,Sabrina

RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.
Stine WS

Frieling,Swantje von
Ammerléander RC v.06 e.V.
Tullibards Knight of the Nigh
Meyer,Jelte Merit
Ammerlander RC v.06 e.V.

Dr. Karl

Vogel,Jana

ZRUFV Berge e.V.

Femme Fatale 39
Gréttrup,Amke

RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.

Theo Jackson G
Peifl3,Antonia

PSV Loningen-Ehren e.V.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Stand: 18.07.2018, 18:22 Uhr
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